PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM. If if is is in the image of the		······································	<u>۱</u>						
Activity CATION FOR PORTUGA DEPARTMENT PORTUGA DEPA		PLEASE READ	\ ALL INS⊺	TRUCTIO	NS BEFORE (COMPLET	ING THIS FORM.	1262/	
DOCUMENT # P99000015608 C. Consulton ham PURE CREDIT, INC. Principal Pine of Buaines Pine Pine of Pine of Pine of Pine of Pine Pine Pine Pine Pine Office Pine Office Pine Pine Pine Pine Pine Pine Pine Pin	ARQUCATION FOR REINSTATEMENT					FILED			
PURE CREDIT, INC. Proceeding Decks of Business Provided Packs Provided Pac	DOCUMENT # P99000015608					-			
1280 GROUP ADDRESS 128 GROUP ADDRESS 1						TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
1280 GROUP ADDRESS 128 GROUP ADDRESS 1									
HESTALL BEACH R. 3303 JAST PALL BEACH R. 3304 JAST PALL BEACH R. 3304 Automation intermediate and other contention below. I storm provide in any way, the Manuph Propert Contention on the Manuph Properties of Contention of Paula Properties of Contention of Paula Properties of Paula Propering Properties of Paula Propering Properis Properis Propering Propering Propering Properis Prop	7289 GAR	DEN BOAD							
2. New Principal Offen Address, If Applicable 3. New Kajess, If Applicabl			BEACH FL 33404						
Table Act, Act, Act, Act, Act, Act, Act, Act,	If above a	addresses are incorrect in any way, line thro							
Suring DM Suring DM Suring DM 5. Fel Number 65-0899321 Applied Formation in the intermediate	2. New Pr 7289 Suite, Apt.,	Address, If Applicable	Garden Road To		4. Date Incorp To Do Busir	e Incorporated or Qualified Do Business in Florida 02/15/1999			
21-3240 Country 23-340 Country	City & State City & State			te 109		5. FEI Number	65-0899321		
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Pointian componentions must list at least 3 directors) Image: Componentions must list at least 3 directors) 1 1 Name and Officer and/or Director (Pointian componentions must list at least 3 directors) Image: Componentions must list at least 3 directors) Image: Componentions must list at least 3 directors) 0 DONONUE, PAUL JR 402 4TH TERRACE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418 0 LALWANI, MOHAN 4620 SAND DUNE CIRCLE, #203 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33417 VPD ANDERSON, SCOTT C 107 SANDAL LANE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404 5/20/02 90.00 % 0.19 / 50.00 5/20/02 90.00 % 0.19 / 50.00 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Name Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLEY Name Name State 200 00 % 0.19 / 50.00 State 200 00 % 0.19 / 50.00 USS VEST PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name State 50.00 MUNDEr is Not Acceptable) State 200 000 % 0.19 / 50.00 USS VEST PALM BEACH FL 33401 State 6.00 States (PO. Box Number is Not Acceptable) State 200 000 % State 200 000 % 0.19 / 50.00 10. 1. being appointed the registered agent of the above named comexterms an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 807.0500, F.S. or 617.05	$\frac{z_{1}}{33404} = \frac{z_{10}}{3340}$				<u>FL</u>	6.		Additional Fee required	
Titlotal Name of Officers 3 Stront Address of Fach Officer and/or Director 4 City / State / Zp D DONOHUE, PAUL JR 402 4TH TERRACE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418 D LALWANI, MOHAN 4820 SAND DUNE CIRCLE, #203 WEST PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33417 VPD ANDERSON, SCOTT C 107 SANDAL LANE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404 Stront Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Oligo Director 9. Name and Address of Naw Registered Agent 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Naw Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Naw Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLEY 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C West PALM, BEACH FL 33401 State I.Zp Code FL 33417 10. I. Jobing appointed the registered agent of the above named conservation and tagent set on the state and fideres of Naw Registered Agent 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C State Agent 100 U Sch Michael I.L.: Donohu C 100 U Sch Michael	7. Names	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or		rida nonprofit cor	porations must list at lea	ast 3 directors)			
D LALWANI, MOHAN 4820 SAND DUNE CIRCLE, #203 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33417 VPD ANDERSON, SCOTT C 107 SANDAL LANE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404 Status 5/20/02 9000 9 0.19 150.00 B Multiple 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLEX 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLEX 104 Status 10.0 DONDUE 105 DONDUE 105 DONDUE Idea SPALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 2100 US+1 St 2100 US+1 St 2100 US+1 St AND BRACH FL 33401 Date Display 2100 US+1 St 2100 US+1 St B to City US+1 St 2100 Cdd 110 St 2100 Cdd 10. 1. being appointed the registered agent of the above named conserving an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. 10/285/02 10/285/02 Registered Agent 11.1 cently that 1 am an officer or the resolver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617.7.5. It urber cently that when	Title(s)	Name of Officers	Street Address of Each		1	City / State /	/ Zip		
VPD ANDERSON, SCOTT C 107 SANDAL LANE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404 VPD ANDERSON, SCOTT C 107 SANDAL LANE PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404 Size J D D 2 9000 S 019 J 50.00 B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLEY 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Id45 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 State 100 0 455th 5t WeST_PALM, BEACH FL 33401 State 120 Code State 120 Code FL B State 120 Code City West Pal m Beach FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named conservice on familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent FL Repetition and address and to discuston the score rame astifies the registered 607 or 617, F.S. I further contry that whon filing the intermine application. The mane of this docular istade on this ord or ot gail for a docular istade on the manes of this docular istade on the manes of thistadocular or the receiver or the treceiver o	D	Donohue, Paul Jr		402 4TH TERRACE			PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33418		
Signature of the registered agent of the above named corporation, and mailing with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of the above named corporation, and mailing with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of the above named corporation, and mailing with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of the above named corporation, and mailing with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of the above named corporation, and the name of individual tisted on this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that then filling their events that when filling the corporation have been paid and the name of individual tisted on this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that the name filling that ename legal effect as if made under cath. Signature of the application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath. Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filling these restrictions the same legal effect as if made under cath. Signature of the application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath. Section 110.07(3), F.S. I. that all fees or 564 / 62 / 874 / 723 / 735 / 756 / 756 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 / 756 / 757 /	D	LALWANI, MOHAN		4820 SAND DUNE CIRCLE, #203			WEST PALM BEACH FL 33417		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Buy 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLE Name 1045 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name Nest PALM, BEACH FL 33401 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 21:00 45:th 9:00 45:th <t< td=""><td>VPD</td><td colspan="2">ANDERSON, SCOTT C</td><td colspan="2">107 SANDAL LANE</td><td></td><td colspan="2">PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404</td></t<>	VPD	ANDERSON, SCOTT C		107 SANDAL LANE			PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 33404		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Buy 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent EAVENSON, BRADLE Name 1045 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name Nest PALM, BEACH FL 33401 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 21:00 45:th 9:00 45:th <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>512</td><td>la chase</td><td>2.9 15200</td></t<>						512	la chase	2.9 15200	
EAVENSON, BRADLEY 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name Paul L. Donobule Donobule Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. State Zip Code FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Date 10/235/02 Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Name The control of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligation as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. 1 further certify that when filing this reinstance on the reason for dissolution has been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S. 1 hat all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individual sisted on the samplication under section 119.07(3)(0), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if				,		- 710	<u> 1000 2 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1</u>	017 150.00	
EAVENSON, BRADLEY 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name Paul L. Donobule Donobule Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. State Zip Code FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Date 10/235/02 Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Name The control of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligation as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. 1 further certify that when filing this reinstance on the reason for dissolution has been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S. 1 hat all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individual sisted on the samplication under section 119.07(3)(0), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if						KR.	01		
EAVENSON, BRADLEY 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name 1645 PALM-BEACH LAKES BLVD, SUITE 550 Name Paul L. Donobule Donobule Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 2100 45th St 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. State Zip Code FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named compation an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Date 10/235/02 Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Name The control of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Interview of the above named compation and familiar with and accept the obligation as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. 1 further certify that when filing this reinstance on the reason for dissolution has been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and been paid and the names of individual sisted on the compation and section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S. 1 hat all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individual sisted on the samplication under section 119.07(3)(0), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if	8 Name and Address of Current Registered Acet								
B 6 State Zip Code City West Palm Beach FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named correction, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. State Zip Code Signature of Registered Agent State Zip Code 33417 11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617. F.S. I further certify that when filing owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE and TYPEO OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNMO CENTER OR DUPCORD	Name								
B 6 State Zip Code City West Palm Beach FL 33417 10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named correction, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. State Zip Code Signature of Registered Agent State Zip Code 33417 11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617. F.S. I further certify that when filing owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE and TYPEO OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNMO CENTER OR DUPCORD						D. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
City West Palm Beach State Zip Code 10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named correction, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of Signature of Registered Agent Image: Signature of Registered Agent 11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. Signature of 10/24/02 Signature Signatu	WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401						45th St		
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corroration, an familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent of the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. SIGNATURE: SignATURE SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICED ON DIFFECTOR	City						State Zi		
Signature of Registered Agent 1. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIFFECTOR	West Palm Beach FL 33417								
Signature of Registered Agent Date $D/23/02$ 11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filling this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. $881 - 8384$ SIGNATURE: Image: Imag		\frown	- (
Registeried Agent Date Date Date I. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. 881 - 8384 SIGNATURE: IO/24/02 844-73333	Signature of			KEC.	ARED		in la-la		
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR	Hegistered A	Agent	ISTERED AGE	ENT MUST SIGN			Date 10/00/0		
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DISECTOR	owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.								
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DISECTOR		\square	\sim		1		881 1 1 2 51	-8384	
	SIGNAT					10/	24/02 844	-7333	

- Please Do Not Remove -

October 28, 2002

Pure Credit, Inc 7289 Garden Road Suite 109 Riviera Beach, Florida 33404

FL Department of State Division of Corporations Annual Report/ Reinstatement Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

RE: P99000015608

We received a Certificate of Administrative Dissolution or Revocation.

Our office did not receive the rejection letter we were told was sent to us by your office on May 27, 2002, nor did we receive further notice.

We are requesting that you now receive the Application for Reinstatement with the completed information, along with our previous payment ck#1034, 4/22/2002 \$150.00 on file as satisfying our requirement for reinstatement and 2002 renewal and waive the reinstatement fee.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely,



Paul Donohue President

Enclosures:2

•